
CASTING AGENCY

0844 887 0610
castings@talenttalks.co.uk

AGE: 23 years old   |   GENDER: Female    |   TEL: 01234 567 890TAYLOR SWIFT

PHYSICAL DETAILS

DRESS SIZE:

TOP SIZE:

BOTTOM SIZE:

HIPS ǤINCHESǥ: 

30

7

41

B

 

WAIST ǤINCHESǥ: 

UK SHOE SIZE: 

CHEST SIZE:

CUP SIZE:

HEIGHT:

HAIR COLOUR: 

EYE COLOUR:

ETHNICITY:

5ft 6in

Brunette

Brown

White British

Kat Lasinska 32 years old Female -

5ft 4in

Blonde

Blue

White

6-8

6-8

25

35.0

27.0

4.5

32

D

https://www.talenttalks.co.uk/profile/kat-lasinska/

